AMADEUS IT GROUP SA

AMADEUS IT GROUP SA
ISIN:  ES0109067019

Overview

2024/04/26 17:30:00

Price
59.53 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

WKN:

1.19% (0.70)

ES0109067019
AMS

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

26,277 EUR

IBEX 35

58.26 EUR (5,000)
60.80 EUR (5,000)
58.68 EUR

59.53 EUR

58.68 EUR

58.83 EUR
59.47852 EUR
341

4

53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2023/10/27 e Global Equity Ratings &
2023/09/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2023/09/08 g Global Equity Ratings &
2023/08/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2023/08/17 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796948,157078227,160015546,53549469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0109067019-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0109067019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=ES0109067019&ID_NOTATION=45223336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0109067019&ID_NOTATION=45223336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0109067019&ID_NOTATION=45223336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9f7e803efa5b33255bdd175168f360db9121947a42ac5d90ac699b4fb46b38c&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28f0c93c9df0018f6&time=1714421010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=489be1a71863948d64d8eaa5c54748b6773ab553b7af2bb956d91cd99d748d60&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0fde4c03fa8d335fe&time=1714421010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de4b7c92929d078f563b350dd364f0b14d4fba7fd6422b55c38260f89b1d51ae&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd6eabb08b206caf9&time=1714421010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4495aea1111fe2e5aa4a8bde3f33128fdf0bb55099dd652768ef5be4a8c61d77&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=076460a536da57047&time=1714421010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=344962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4725f15fff39047864526a89971ed47f4a5a58bc87a63dec0df4e4345f32fc6&idfile=58883&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58883%2F2023-08-17%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99f5dd2850ad66971&time=1714421010&tool=RSC

AMADEUS IT GROUP SA

Details

2024/04/26 17:30:00

Price
59.53 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.19% (0.70)

ISIN ES0109067019
Symbol AMS
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 26,277 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.26 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 60.80 EUR (5,000)
Open 58.68 EUR
High 59.53 EUR
Low 58.68 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.83 EUR
VWAP 59.47852 EUR
Volume (pcs) 341
Trading volume -
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +12.66% -5.36% -0.22%
Perf (abs.) +6.69 -3.37 -0.13
Beta 0.80 0.81 1.12
Volatility 23.28 21.83 28.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03
04/26

Price

59.64 EUR

59.64 EUR

59.72 EUR

58.36 EUR

58.94 EUR (60,079
57.87 EUR (32,570
61.42 EUR (11,098

62.43 EUR (8,325

66.17 EUR (2024/01/26

49.30 EUR (2024/03/18

70.00 EUR
49.30 EUR (2024/03/18

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(2023/06/30
(

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 2
0.00 3
0.00 11
0.00 3
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45223336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35264805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35273604
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

17:30

08:00

08:00

08:08

20:34

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:11

17:35

59.68 EUR

59.53 EUR

59.68 EUR

59.68 EUR

59.56 EUR

62.7299 USD

59.86 EUR

59.86 EUR

59.42 EUR

59.56 EUR

59.64 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.06

2,487
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35267974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242968962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242968961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35330652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38126977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42437659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35256083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192567

AMADEUS IT GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo

dMdDEUS

Company Profile

Amadeus IT Group SA engages in the provision of transaction processing solutions to the
travel and tourism industry. It operates through the Distribution and Information Technology
Solutions segments. The Distribution segment offers global distribution system platform. The
Information Technology Solutions segment includes portfolio of technology solutions that
automate mission-critical processes for travel providers. The company was founded on

i October 21, 1987 and is headquartered in Madrid, Spain.

Contact Details

AMADEUS IT GROUP SA

. Board of directors
Calle Salvador de Madariaga 1 - 28027

Members of Management Board

Madrid Luis Maroto Chairman of William Alfred Chairman of
Telefon: +34-91-582-01-00 Camino Managing Board Connelly Supervisory Board
Ana Doval delas Member of Executive Peter Kirpick Member of

Fax: +34-91-582-01-88

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: AMADEUS IT GROUP
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Heras
Decius Valmorbida

Francisco Pérez-
Lozao Ruter
Jackson Pek
Silvain Roy

Till Streichert

Wolfgang Krips

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Frits Paasschen

Amanda Mesler

David Vegara
Figueras

Eriikka Soderstrom

Francesco Loredan

Frits Dirk van
Paasschen

Jana Eggers

Pilar Garcia
Ceballos-Zufiiga

Stephan Gemkow

Xiaoqun Clever-
Steg

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0109067019-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0109067019
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